SIROCO

W  Gemelos 22 apartamentos

Inventory list of I-bedroom apartment

Below is an overview of the inventory of your apartment. We recommend that you
always check this list upon arrival. If anything is missing, please report this to
reception. They will then replenish the inventory for you. If items are missing at the
end of your holiday, this can be deducted from the deposit by the reception.

1-bedroom apt.

Fruit bowl

Deep dish
Soup plates
Dinner plates
Breakfast dishes
Dessert bowls
Class tea mugs
Coffee cupa
Sugar bowl
Metal teapot
Glass jug
Classes

Wine glasses
Water glasses
Microwave
Coffee machine
Cheese slider
Baking dish
Toaster
Scissors
Canister

Table mats
Water boiler
Pans

Frying pan
Saucepan
Colander
Cutting board
Forks

Knives
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1-bedroom apt.

Spoons

Desert spoons

Teaspoons

Ladle

Potato spoon

Vegetable spoon

Gravy spoon

Skimmer

Spatula

Potato peeler

Corkscrew

Bread knife

Tray

Tablemats
Ashtray*

Dishpan

Trashcan

Mop set & bucket
Dustpan

Broom

Pedal bin bathroom
Hairdryer

Toilet brush
Laundry rack
Clothes hangers black 20
TV with remote control 1
Remote control air conditioning 2
Dish rack 1

4
4
4
1
1
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Tin opener 1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

*All apartments are NON SMOKING - smoking is only permitted on the balcony
with the sliding door closed.
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